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Positive Today: 118 

 
Recovered Today: 261 

 

 
Death Today: 02 

 

 
Active Cases: 843 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 5.86% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.26% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   102092  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 97254 (95.26%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3679 (3.60%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          316 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1897  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2456  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1470884  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 102 129 68556 5 4818 73368 11 

Bageshwar 81 73 38266 0 2153 40415 8 

Chamoli 46 30 50951 3 3331 54280 0 

Champawat 17 16 64434 1 1976 66407 0 

Dehradun 508 419 404423 63 38166 442454 53 

Haridwar 234 216 321227 3 13948 335145 13 

Nainital 642 583 101766 31 12807 114503 44 

Pauri Garhwal 60 62 104923 1 5555 110471 11 

Pithoragarh 39 30 44075 6 2673 46736 0 

Rudraprayag 57 79 30087 1 2969 33056 0 

Tehri Garhwal 89 88 45036 1 2590 47619 4 

US Nagar 497 169 150832 3 9226 160034 29 

Uttarkashi 84 3 46308 0 1880 48186 5 

Total 2456 1897 1470884 118 102092 1572674 178 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4818 4365 26 4 423 

Bageshwar 2153 2050 1 0 102 

Chamoli 3331 3188 17 3 123 

Champawat 1976 1948 1 2 25 

Dehradun 38166 37136 390 202 438 

Haridwar 13948 13627 50 29 242 

Nainital 12807 12480 241 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5555 4484 27 20 1024 

Pithoragarh 2673 2491 26 4 152 

Rudraprayag 2969 2815 15 2 137 

Tehri Garhwal 2590 2128 8 7 447 

U.S. Nagar 9226 8865 30 6 325 

Uttarkashi 1880 1677 11 6 186 

Total 102092 97254 843 316 3679 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Shri Mahant Indresh Hospital, Dehradun 2 

 Total 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

20 t h  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       781 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          19983 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9091299 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8649429 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1575611 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20456 14502 29394 24171 384583 358941 6024 6035 9960 9766 73282 56 1017 

Bageshwar 10435 8460 14150 13288 186441 173285 2515 2522 2323 2403 47817 7 118 

Chamoli 15240 14578 19750 19408 275384 272606 3988 4024 6494 6641 78970 73 2674 

Champawat 10926 8859 13535 13106 185276 175100 2257 2322 7592 7574 38552 47 303 

Dehradun 69915 48045 103755 82725 1583628 1494651 37250 36748 30675 31348 351353 286 2053 

Haridwar 74170 38266 83898 54051 1523234 1471309 17794 17665 48487 48493 272680 283 2671 

Nainital 42821 28207 53560 42478 760227 742741 14196 14014 20120 20247 149284 160 2330 

Pauri 22758 17788 32740 31081 456334 439614 7926 7949 7108 7206 111051 189 1321 

Pithoragarh 16453 12523 23793 21087 328428 320409 4097 4115 8325 8420 51850 82 688 

Rudraprayag 8873 6726 12627 11156 174721 161192 2466 2457 2692 2714 40986 20 1151 

Tehri 23577 21998 31350 30674 402049 371294 6254 6319 4931 5056 109210 60 870 

US Nagar 62696 53843 93643 90983 1362002 1395245 12506 12634 34811 34087 183643 159 2846 

Uttarkashi 13511 10445 18319 16827 237389 228404 3463 3489 5004 5115 66933 22 497 

Total 391831 284240 530514 451035 7859696 7604791 120736 120293 188522 189070 1575611 1444 18539 

 


